Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
How to Order
Series
LAE = Power Clamp
Size
140
Arm Mount Position
V = 90º
O = 180º
V C140
Control Module
11 = Single M12 male 8 pin connector
In the case of an obstruction the arm stops in the position it is in
12 = Single M12 male 8 pin connector
In the case of an obstruction the arm returns to its previous position
21 = Two M12 male 4 pin connectors (sensor/command)
In the case of an obstruction the arm stops in the position it is in
22 = Two M12 male 4 pin connectors (sensor/command)
In the case of an obstruction the arm returns to its previous position
Arm Style
C = Central - standard
D = Right - standard
S = Left - standard
LAE 10
Features
General Specifications
Simple 24 VDC Digital Control (2 in / 2 out) via •
standard M12 connectors
Modular electronics for ease of maintainability•
Single or dual cable control option•
Built in "obstruction" detection•
Integral brake maintains arm position any time power •
is lost
Mechanical indicator identifies when clamp •
mechanism is locked
Powered and unpowered manual override•
Adjustable opening angle•
Blade and foot mounting•
Unique linkage design ensures positional repeatability•
Linear and rotary motion guided by roller bearings•
Remains locked in closed position even when power •
is removed
Weight:
LAE140: 2.5 Kg (5.5 lbs)
Operating Temperature: 5˚ to 40˚ C (40˚ to 105˚F)
Class Protection: IP65
Opening Angles:
15˚, 30˚,45˚, 60˚, 75˚, 90˚, 105˚, 120˚,
Holding Capacity:
LAE140: 600 Nm (5310 in-lbs)
LAE Series Electric Power Clamp
71
Maximum Applicable Load
0
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
LNE140
Position of clamp arm [˚]
C
la
m
p
in
g
 T
o
rq
u
e
 (i
n
-l
b
)
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
Position of clamp arm [°]
C
la
m
p
in
g
 T
o
rq
ue
 (N
m
)
LNE140
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
English
English
0
1
2
3
4
Distance from pivot point to load C.G. ( mm )
Lo
ad
  c
ap
ac
ity
  (
Kg
)
100     150     200     250 300
LAE140
Metric
Metric
Maximum Clamping Torque
0
2
4
6
8
Distance from pivot point to load C.G. ( in )
Lo
ad
  c
ap
ac
ity
  (
lb
)
4     5 11 12109876
LAE140
LAE Series Electric Power Clamp
72 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
Area to access
electronics
LAE140V___Electric Power Clamp
LAE Series Electric Power Clamp
73
Area to access
electronics
LAE140O___Electric Power Clamp
LAE Series Electric Power Clamp
74 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.